

Kutztown Fair

Home of "The Biggest Little Fair in the State"

Kutztown Fair Association, Inc. ♦ P.O. Box 177 ♦ Kutztown, PA 19530 ♦ 610-683-7696 https://kutztownfair.com

August 5 - 10, 2024

Kutztown Fair Youth Show and Sale Sale or No Sale Declaration Form

By not selling my animal in the Kutztown Fair Youth Sale, I understand that I am NOT eligible for any show placings above and beyond 1st place in my respective Market Class. If my animal places 1st in market class I will not be eligible for the Division Champion and therefore not eligible for the Grand Champion of the Species.

• All market Swine exhibited will be sold at the Youth Sale on Saturday.

Sell	No Sale	Species	Animal Tag (and Name)	

Parent

Exhibitor